Company-

Total Dapth.  LBO7
Comm. £-1)=51
Shot or Treated.
Contractor, Stickle
Issued.

CASING:

10 3/L" 599!

7" },806-%' w/500 sxs.

surface clay,
sand

shale, shells
lime

shale, lime
lime

shale, limc
shale, shells
gray shale
shale, shclls
shale

shale, limc
shale, shells
lime, shalc
shale

sandy limc
sand

sand, shaic
shele

lime shale rough

limc, shale
sand

shalc, limc
sand

limc

sandy linc

limc

shale
limc

lime,
lime

lime,
shale
Limc,
limc

limc,
limc

shale
shale, lime
shale

lime

sand

Total depth

shale

shale

chert

chert

11-24-51

WELL LOG BUREAU-INSAE GE
5C8 East Murdock,

THE TEXAS CO.
Farm- F, L4 Hudson

Ne. 3

PB L8oL

Comp. 6-17-51

Drlg. Co, .

—

cem w/L50 sxss
cemo/'

Figuras Indicate Bottom of Formatiuns.

sand 30
65
600
660
110
1270
1375
1600
1790
2000
2575
2775
2835
3015
3128
3182
3262
3340
3480
3537
3560
3595
361k
363l
3722
37L9
LoblL
1,102
L13L
4189
11235
4310
4327
14352
L39L
LhlL2
1,689
4702
L713
4733
L76L
Msley
PB L8oL

Tops:
Stalnaker
Layton
Kansas City
Basc Ke Co
Marmaton
Cherokce
Mississippi
Kinderhook
Misener
Viola
Simpson
Simpson sand

LOGICAL SOZIETY

Wichita, Kansas / 0~ 35 - 3 )

SEC. 10

T. 35 R. W

SW NW Nw

County Sumner

KANSAS

Elevation. __ 1125 TiF

Praduction.

3108
3573
3629
3823
3894
Lol3
1,328
1,682
1729
L7h2
L752
L7688

Pote 6250 bbls,




